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97.404003
85.381961
113.541801
54.724035
11.714772
0.602616
19.440469
19.440469
0.060053
22.768523
2.559843

Euro

US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar

Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Singapore Dollar

South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
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Porompat Indane Gas,
Kongkham Leikai, near
water supply:

Booking up 26/02/2025
Valid from 31/01/2025

From 8.am to 11.a.m

M/S MANIPUR POLICE GAS
SERVICE

BOOKING UPTO 01/04/25
(SI.No.01 to 47)

VALID FROM 25/03/25
(SL.No.41)

TIME: 09 AM TO 12 PM

Any enquiry and booking
Contact no. 7629045883
IMPHAL LPG SERVICE
Home Delivery Only

Booking upto: 15/04/2025
Office contact n0.9362654114

Time:8.30 am to 12.30 pm
Available 10 kg 5kg 19 kg
M/S BASHIKHONG INDANE
BOOKING UPTO 21/03/25
VALID FROM 14/03/25
HOME DELIVERY

ONLY CONTACT NO.
8259939561/9089709738
OFFICE TIMMING 8:AM
TO11.30 AM WILL BE
DELIVERY FOR THREE
DAYS (5 kg Ujjwala Cylinder
Available

KHORIPHABA NAMBOL
Bk upto date

Timing 7am to 10am

HL Poll

Q : Kamjong districtki Kampal
amasung Haiyeng khulgi yumsing
mei thadoklambana anouba Lan
amamuk mayoknarakani haibada
langadra?

POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT
Yes No

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da Visit toubiyu

NGARANG GI RESULT

Q : Manipurgi Lan ashigi waroisin
puraktringeida Union leingakna
anouba State leingak ama
sembhallakani haibasi thajaba
yaba wapham oigadra?

Yes 0% No 100%
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T/EMPLOYMENT NEWS
FOR MICROFINANCE INSTITUTION

No Experience required

Requirements :

1. Recovery Officers

2. Credit Officer

3. Loan Officer
Minimum Qualification :
Age Limit
Salary

HL-P/1771/24,25

We are hiring Fresh Candidates from Imphal West only
No Deposit required

: 10 Nos. (Freshers)

: 10 Nos. (Freshers)

: 5 Nos. (Freshers)

12+ (Intermediate) passed

1 20 to 30 Yrs.

: 5K-7K+Allowances+Incentives+Perks

Interested candidate can submit CV (Resume) on/before 26t April, 2025

Call timing (Mon to Sat 10 am - 4 pm)

Contact No. : 7628046561

ENGLISH
COMPUTER

T3S OICET Sefe)

GLOBAL SPOKEN

Gort. Regd. No. 2102of 2012 E"EI.ISII & coMP“TEn

1. Paona Bazar, Behind Pologround, Gourahari Market, Near Hotel Krishtina

2. Keishampat Leimajam Leikai, Near Community Hall, Imphal

(Online or Offline Class Available ) Adg‘iseﬁim

I NENENERY for New Batch

Classes for groups & spectal class for only one person
For Senior, College and University Students
Grammer, Pronunciation, Vocabulary,

Group Discussion, Public Speaking.
Sir Tejkumar (Teaching Since 1987) (+91 8132904426)
Miss Alice Thokchom (M.A. English) (+91 7005847722)

05:30 am
07:00 am
08:30 am
11:00 am
03:30 pm
06:30 pm

{SF‘EC!AL CLASS FOR ONE J

Class Timing | QSIS ne S

OR TWO PERSONS ONLY

BCC, CCA, DCA, DTP,CCP,
Tally with GST, Data Entry,
Multimedia, Office Automation,

Graphie esigning,Business Package El




